
29. Berchinger ADAC Motocross -ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup
MSC Berching

24 - 26 June 2022Jugend A
MX Berching - 995 mtr.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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08:40:04
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08:23:18
08:38:21
15:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0
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26 June 2022
MX Berching - 995 mtr.

Jugend A - Freies Training

165Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

228 Nico Kindl Husqvarna TC 851:31.702 08:24:5811
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:28.614 08:24:5812
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:22.899 08:26:2123
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:22.078 08:27:4334
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:21.959 08:30:2755
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:20.056 08:33:1076
561 Tristan Stadlbauer Yamaha YZ 851:19.541 08:34:2987
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